

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	27.09.2024		<p>ARBAP No. 29 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Shakshi Singh, learned counsel for the applicant and Mr. Raunak Pant, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>2. One more opportunity is given to the respondent to file the counter-affidavit.</p> <p>3. List on 06.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ritu Bahri, CJ) 27.09.2024</p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--