

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 976 383">ARBAP No. 29 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1385 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 465 1485 555">Ms. Bharti & Ms. Sakshi Singh, Advocates for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="643 589 1485 678">2. Mr. Raunak Pant, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="643 712 1485 898">3. Learned counsel appearing for the respondent prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file counter affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="643 931 1485 1167">4. Learned counsels for applicant undertake to supply hard copy of Arbitration Application to Mr. Raunak Pant, learned counsel for respondent, within one week.</p> <p data-bbox="643 1200 1118 1238">5. List on 03.01.2025</p> <p data-bbox="967 1368 1437 1435" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 06.12.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1518 703 1541">Navin</p>

--	--	--	--