

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	22.05.2026		<p>ARBAP No. 29 of 2024 M/s Siddheshwari Paper Udyog Pvt. Ltd.Applicant Vs. M/s United India Insurance Company Ltd. ...Respondent <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Manan Batra, learned counsel for the applicant through <i>video conferencing</i>. 2. Mr. Rohit Arora, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Raunak Pant, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. Learned Brief Holder of learned counsel for the respondent seeks adjournment. 4. List after three weeks. <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 22.05.2026</p> <p>NISHANT</p>